
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE SPORT AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 12th May 10am 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 
 

1 - Football Everton F. C. collection includes 12, signed photos from players past and present names such as Sheamus Coleman, Anthony Gordon, Jonjo 

Kenny, Graeme Sharp, Demari Gray, James McFadden, Danny Van De Beek and Allen. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Football Hearts F. C collection includes 10, signed colour photos names include Toby Sibbick, Alan Forest, Lewis Neilson, Cameron Devlin, Lawrence 

Shankland, Barrie McKay, Stephen Kingsley, Gary Mackay Steven, Andy Halliday and Peter Haring. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Football Manchester City collection includes 7 signed 12x8 colour photos names include Micah Richards, Shaun Goater, Nathan Ake, Kelvin Phillips, 

Stefan Ortegaand Ferron Torres. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Football Manchester United collection includes 3 signed 12x8 colour photos from Steve McLaren, Dwight Yorke and Stephen Fletcher. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Football Liverpool collection includes 5 signed 12x8 inches colour photos names include Jim Beglin, Andy Lonergan, Harry Kewell, Stephen Warnock 

and Minamino. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Football Aston Villa collection includes 7 signed 12x8 inches colour photo names include Bailey, Ramsey, McGinn, Digne and Stephen Warnock. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Football Celtic collection includes 8 signed 12x8 colour photos names include Jack Forrest, Abader, Jossip, Johnson and Starfelt. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

8 - Football Rangers collection includes 10 signed 12x8 inches colour photo names include Itten, Balogun, Lundstrum and Edmundsun. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Football Leeds United collection includes 3 signed 12x8 colour photos names include Junior Firpo, Rodrigo and Illan Meslier. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

10 - Football AC Milan collection includes 5 signed 12x8 colour photo names include Pioli, Tomori, Meite and Krunic. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Football Everton collection includes 14 signed colour photo names include Begovic, Gray, Benitez, Coleman, Sharp, McNeil, Patterson, Digne, Allen 

and Maupay. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - Football collection includes 15 signed colour photos includes some great names such as Micah Richards, Kelvin Phillips, Lee Dixon, Robert Green, 

Sam Byran, Teemu Pukki, Dwight Yorke, Zack Steffon, Ortega, Michael Smith, Johnny Evans and Billy Gilmore. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - Athletics Usain Bolt signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Usain St. Leo Bolt OJ CD OLY (born 21 August 1986) is a Jamaican retired sprinter, widely 

considered to be the greatest sprinter of all time. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

14 - Athletics Usain Bolt signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Usain St. Leo Bolt OJ CD OLY (/born 21 August 1986) is a Jamaican retired sprinter, widely 

considered to be the greatest sprinter of all time. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

15 - Boxing Pail Smith signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Paul James Smith Jr. (born 6 October 1982) is a British former professional boxer who competed 

from 2003 to 2017 and has since worked as a commentator. He held the English. middleweight title in 2008, the British super-middleweight title twice 

between 2009 and 2014 and challenged three times for a super-middleweight world title. As an amateur, he won a silver medal in the light middleweight 

division at the 2002 Commonwealth Games. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

16 - Boxing Issac Lowe signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Isaac Lowe (born 21 January 1994) is a British professional boxer. He has held the WBC 

International featherweight title since 2018. Previously, he held the Commonwealth featherweight title in 2016, and challenged for the European and 

British featherweight titles in 2017 and 2018 respectively, drawing both contests. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

17 - Boxing Anthony Crolla signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Anthony Crolla (born 16 November 1986) is a British former professional boxer who 

competed from 2006 to 2019. [2] He held the WBA lightweight title from 2015 to 2016 and challenged once for the unified WBA and WBO lightweight titles 

in 2019. At regional level, he held the British lightweight title from 2011 to 2012 and challenged once for the vacant Commonwealth lightweight title in 

2013. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

18 - Wrestling Sami Zayn signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Rami Sebei (born July 12, 1984) is a Canadian professional wrestler. He is currently signed to 

WWE, where he performs on the SmackDown brand under the ring name Sami Zayn and is one-half of the current Undisputed WWE Tag Team 
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Champions, holding both the Raw Tag Team Championship and SmackDown Tag Team Championship with Kevin Owens in their first reign each. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

19 - Wrestling Baron Corbin signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Thomas Pestock (born September 13, 1984) is an American professional wrestler and 

former professional football player. He is currently signed to WWE, where he performs on the Raw brand under the ring name Baron Corbin. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

20 - Wrestling Tommaso Ciampo signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Tommaso Whitney (born May 8, 1985) is an American professional wrestler. He is 

currently signed to WWE, where he performs on the Raw brand under the ring name Tommaso Ciampa. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

21 - Wrestling Cesaro signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Claudio Castagnoli (born 27 December 1980) is a Swiss professional wrestler [2] currently signed 

to All Elite Wrestling (AEW) and is a member of the Blackpool Combat Club stable. Castagnoli also performs for AEW's sister promotion, Ring of Honor 

(ROH), where he is the current ROH World Champion in his second reign. Castagnoli is best known for his 11-year tenure in WWE from 2011 to 2022, 

where he performed under the ring names Antonio Cesaro and Cesaro. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

22 - Wrestling Cesaro signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Claudio Castagnoli (born 27 December 1980) is a Swiss professional wrestler [2] currently signed 

to All Elite Wrestling (AEW) and is a member of the Blackpool Combat Club stable. Castagnoli also performs for AEW's sister promotion, Ring of Honor 

(ROH), where he is the current ROH World Champion in his second reign. Castagnoli is best known for his 11-year tenure in WWE from 2011 to 2022, 

where he performed under the ring names Antonio Cesaro and Cesaro. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

23 - Wrestling Jeff Hardy signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Jeffrey Nero Hardy (born August 31, 1977) is an American professional wrestler and musician. 

He is currently signed to All Elite Wrestling (AEW). Hardy is widely considered one of the greatest professional wrestlers of all time. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

24 - Wrestling Shinsuke Nakamura signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Shinsuke Nakamura (Nakamura Shinsuke, born February 24, 1980) is a Japanese 

professional wrestler. He is currently signed to WWE, where he performs on the SmackDown brand, but will move to Raw beginning May 8, 2023. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

25 - Wrestling Shinsuke Nakamura signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Shinsuke Nakamura (Nakamura Shinsuke, born February 24, 1980) is a Japanese 

professional wrestler. He is currently signed to WWE, where he performs on the SmackDown brand, but will move to Raw beginning May 8, 2023. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

26 - Wrestling Finn Balor signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Fergal Devitt (born 25 July 1981) is an Irish professional wrestler. He is currently signed to 

WWE, where he performs on the Raw brand under the ring name Finn Bálor (and is a member of The Judgment Day. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

27 - Football Donyell Malen signed Borussia Dortmund 12x8 inches colour photo. Donyell Malen (born 19 January 1999) is a Dutch professional footballer 

who plays as a forward for Bundesliga club Borussia Dortmund and the Netherlands national team. Malen started his professional career at PSV 

Eindhoven. At youth level he also featured for Ajax and Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

28 - Football Aaron Ramsey signed Wales 12x8 colour photo. Aaron James Ramsey (born 26 December 1990) is a Welsh professional footballer who 

plays as a midfielder for Ligue 1 club Nice and captains the Wales national team. Ramsey mainly plays as a box-to-box midfielder but has also been 

deployed on the left and right wings. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

29 - Football Dean Henderson signed Nottingham Forest 12x8 colour photo. Dean Bradley Henderson (born 12 March 1997) is an English professional 

footballer who plays as a goalkeeper for Premier League club Nottingham Forest, on loan from Manchester United, and the England national team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

30 - Football Paul Dickov signed Manchester City 12x8 colour photo. Paul Dickov (born 1 November 1972) is a Scottish football manager, former 

professional footballer and television pundit. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

31 - Football Giovanni Reyna signed U. S. A. 12x8 inches colour photo. Giovanni Alejandro Reyna (born November 13, 2002) is an American professional 

soccer player who plays as an attacking midfielder or winger for Bundesliga club Borussia Dortmund and the United States national team. He is 

considered one of the best young players in the world. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

32 - Football Frank Lampard signed Chelsea Champions League Winners 12x8 inches colour photo. Frank James Lampard OBE (born 20 June 1978) is 

an English professional football manager and former player who is caretaker manager of Premier League club Chelsea. He is widely regarded as one of 

Chelsea's greatest ever players, and one of the greatest midfielders of his generation. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

33 - Football Daniel Podence signed Wolverhampton Wanderers 12x8 inches colour photo. Daniel Castelo Podence (born 21 October 1995) is a 

Portuguese professional footballer who plays as a winger for Premier League club Wolverhampton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

34 - Football Jill Scott signed England Lioness Euu winners 12x8 colour photo. Jill Louise Scott MBE (born 2 February 1987) is an English former 

professional footballer who played as a midfielder. The FIFA technical report into the 2011 Women's World Cup described Scott as one of England's four 

outstanding players; "[an] energetic, ball-winning midfielder who organises the team well, works hard at both ends of the pitch and can change her team's 

angle of attack. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

35 - Football Conor Gallagher signed Crystal Palace 12x8 colour photo. Conor John Gallagher (born 6 February 2000) is an English professional 

footballer who plays as a midfielder for Premier League club Chelsea and the England national team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

36 - Football Conor Gallagher signed Crystal Palace 12x8 colour photo. Conor John Gallagher (born 6 February 2000) is an English professional 

footballer who plays as a midfielder for Premier League club Chelsea and the England national team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

37 - Football Eberechi Eze signed 12x8 inches Crystal Palace colour photo. Eberechi Oluchi Eze (born 29 June 1998; is an English professional footballer 

who plays as an attacking midfielder for Premier League club Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

38 - Football Eberechi Eze signed 12x8 inches Crystal Palace colour photo. Eberechi Oluchi Eze (born 29 June 1998; is an English professional footballer 

who plays as an attacking midfielder for Premier League club Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

39 - Football Florent Malouda signed Chelsea Champions League Winners 12x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

40 - Football Anthony Gordon signed Newcastle United 12x8 inches colour photo. Anthony Michael Gordon (born 24 February 2001) is an English 

professional footballer who plays as a winger for Premier League club Newcastle United and the England national under-21 team. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 



 

 

41 - Football Shola Shoretire signed Manchester United 12x8 inches colour photo. Shola Maxwell Shoretire (born 2 February 2004) is an English 

professional footballer who plays as a forward for EFL League One club Bolton Wanderers, on loan from Premier League club Manchester United. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

42 - Football Raul Jimenez signed Mexico 12x8 inches colour photo. Mexican professional footballer who plays as a forward for Premier League club 

Wolverhampton Wanderers and the Mexico national team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

43 - Football Junior Firpo signed Leeds United 12x8 inches colour photo. Héctor Junior Firpo Adames (born 22 August 1996), known as Junior Firpo or 

simply Junior, is a professional footballer who plays as a defender for Premier League club Leeds United. Mainly a left-back, he can also play as a centre-

back or right-back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

44 - Football Joe Gelhardt signed Leeds United 12x8 inches colour photo. Joseph Paul Gelhardt (born 4 May 2002) is an English professional footballer 

who plays as a forward for Championship club Sunderland, on loan from Leeds United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

45 - Football Rodrigo signed Leeds United 12x8 colour photo. Rodrigo Moreno Machado is a professional footballer who plays as a striker or winger for 

Premier League club Leeds United and the Spain national team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

46 - Football Illan Meslier signed Leeds United 12x8 inches colour photo. Illan Stéphane Meslier (born 2 March 2000) is a French professional footballer 

who plays as a goalkeeper for Premier League club Leeds United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

47 - Football. John McGinn (Aston Villa) Signed Aston Villa Home Replica Jersey Size Small. Signed on Front Below Sponsor. Original Tags Present. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

48 - Football. Marcel Sabitzer (Man Utd) Signed UK Size M Replica Home Jersey. Signed on Front by Crest. With Original Tags. Good condition. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 44 

49 - Football. Erik ten Hag (Man Utd Manager) Signed UK Size M Replica Home Jersey. Signed on Front. Original Tags Present. Good condition Est. £40 

- 44 

50 - Football. Tyrone Mings (Aston Villa) Signed UK Small Replica Home Jersey. Signed on Reverse on His Squad Number. Original Tags Present. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 44 

51 - Football. Fabio Carvalho (Liverpool) Signed UK Size M Replica Home Jersey. Signed on Reverse Below Squad Number. Original Tags Present. 

Good condition Est. £50 - 54 

52 - Football. Connor Gallagher (Now Chelsea) Signed Crystal Palace Size Large Replica Shirt. Signed on Reverse Below Squad Number. Original Tags 

Present. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

53 - Football. Christian Eriksen (Man Utd) Signed Man Utd UK Size M Replica Home Jersey. Signed on Front by Crest. Original Tags Present. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 44 

54 - Football. Fabinho (Liverpool) Signed Liverpool Size M Replica Away Jersey. Signed on Reverse on his Squad Number. Original Tags Present. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 54 

55 - Football. Alejandro Garnacho (Man Utd) Signed Man Utd Size M Replica Home Jersey. Signed on Front by Club Crest. Original Tags Present. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 44 

56 - Football. Fabinho (Liverpool) Signed Liverpool Size M Replica Home Jersey. Signed on Reverse by his Squad Number. Good condition Est. £50 - 54 

57 - Football. Darwin Nunez (Liverpool) Signed Liverpool Size M Replica Home Jersey. Signed on Reverse on his Squad Number. Original Tags Present. 

Good condition Est. £50 - 54 

58 - Football. Jürgen Klopp (Liverpool Manager) Signed Liverpool Size M Replica Home Jersey. Signed on Reverse Below Number 1. Original Tags 

Present. Good condition Est. £60 - 64 

59 - Football. Dominic Calvert-Lewin, Yerry Mina and Mason Holgate Signed Everton Home Replica Jersey Size M. Original Tags Present. Mina and 

Holgate on Front and Calvert-Lewin Signed on Reverse on Squad Number. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

60 - Football. Konstantinos Tsimikas (Liverpool) Signed Size M Replica Home Jersey. Signed on Reverse Below Squad Number. Original Tags Present. 

Good condition Est. £50 - 54 

61 - Football. Jürgen Klopp (Liverpool Manager) Signed Liverpool Size M Replica Away Jersey. Signed on Reverse Below Number 1. Original Tags 

Present. Good condition Est. £60 - 64 

62 - Football. Anthony Gordon, Yerry Mina and Abdoulaye Doucoure Signed Everton Home Replica Jersey Size M. Gordon Signed on Reverse, Others 

on Front. Original Tags Present. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

63 - Football. Demari Gray (Everton) Signed Home Replica Jersey Size Small. Signed on His Squad Number. Original Tags Present. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 44 

64 - Football. James Tarkowski, Yerry Mina and Abdoulaye Doucoure Signed Everton Home Replica Jersey Size M. Tarkowski Signed on Reverse, 

others on front. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

65 - Football Christian Eriksen signed Denmark 12x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

66 - Football Alexis Sanchez signed Chile 12x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

67 - Football Carlos Tevez signed Argentina 12x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

68 - Football Kyle Walker signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

69 - Football Declan Rice signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

70 - Football Paul Gascoigne signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

71 - Football Chris Waddle signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

72 - Football Mason Mount signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

73 - Football Danny Welbeck signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

74 - Football Michael Owen signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

75 - Football Nick Pope signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

76 - Football Dele Ali signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

77 - Football Jamie Vardy signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

78 - Football Harry Kane signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while in action for England. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

79 - Football Harry Kane signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while in action for England. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

80 - Football Jordan Pickford signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

81 - Football Raheem Sterling signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

82 - Football Wayne Rooney signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

83 - Football Rio Ferdinand signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

84 - Football Jadon Sancho signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

85 - Football Reece James signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

86 - Football Raheem Sterling signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

87 - Football Harry Winks signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

88 - Football David Platt signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

89 - Football Callum Hudson-Odoi signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

90 - Football Xavi signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Spain. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

91 - Football Carlos Puyol signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Spain. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

92 - Football David de Gea signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while in action for Spain. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Football Kalvin Phillips signed 10x8 colour photo pictured while in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

94 - Football Marc Guehi signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

95 - Football Tyrick Mitchell signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

96 - Football Jude Bellingham signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

97 - Football Jude Bellingham signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

98 - Football Conor Gallagher signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

99 - Football Gonzalo Higuaín signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

100 - Football Diego Simeone signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

101 - Football Ezequiel Lavezzi signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

102 - Football Erik Lamela signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

103 - Football Sergio Aguero signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

104 - Football Ramiro Funes Mori signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

105 - Football Pablo Zabaleta signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

106 - Football Javier Zanetti signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

107 - Football Ezequiel Lavezzi signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

108 - Football Vincent Kompany signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

109 - Football Kevin De Bruyne signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

110 - Football Thibaut Courtois signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

111 - Football Roberto Carlos signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Brazil. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

112 - Football James Ward Prowse signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

113 - Football John Stones signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

114 - Football James Milner signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

115 - Football Callum Wilson signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

116 - Football Romelu Lukaku signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

117 - Football Robbie Keane signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for the Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

118 - Football Wayne Rooney signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

119 - Football Zlatan Ibrahimovic signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Sweden. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

120 - Football James Rodríguez signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured whole playing for Colombia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

121 - Football Mykhailo Mudryk signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Ukraine. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Football Francesco Totti signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Roma in Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

123 - Football Robin Van Persie signed 10x8 colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - Football Vincent Kompany signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - Football Sadio Mane signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Senegal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

126 - Football Dani Alves signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Barcelona. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Football Sadio Mane signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Southampton. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Football Luis Figo signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Portugal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Football Peter Beardsley signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured during his playing days with Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

130 - Football Alvaro Morata signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Spain. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

131 - Football Moussa Sissoko signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

132 - Football Sebastian Haller signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

133 - Football Paul Pogba signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

134 - Football Samir Nasri signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

135 - Football Jean-Kevin Augustin signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

136 - Football Mamadou Sakho signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

137 - Football Kingsley Koman signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

138 - Football Mathieu Valbuena signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

139 - Football Morgan Schneiderlin signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

140 - Football Morgan Schneiderlin signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

141 - Football N'Golo Kante signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

142 - Football Yohan Cabaye signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

143 - Football Dimitri Payet signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

144 - Football Bacary Sagna signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

145 - Football Hugo Lloris signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

146 - Football Karim Benzema signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

147 - Football Franck Ribery signed 12x8 inches colour photo picked while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

148 - Football Issa Diop signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

149 - Football Aurelien Tchouaméni signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

150 - Football. Roman Pavlyuchenkova Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Roman Pavlyuchenkova In Action for Russia. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

151 - Football. Djibril Cisse Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Djibril Cisse Holding Aloft Champions League Trophy From Istanbul. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

152 - Football. Richarlison Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Richarlison in Action for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

153 - Football. Jan Paul van Hecke Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing In Action for Blackburn Rovers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

154 - Football. Nathan Tella Signed 7 x 5 inch Colour Photo Showing Tella in Action for Southampton. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

155 - Olympics. Yelena Isinbayeva (Russian Gold Medalist World Record Pole Vaulter) Signed 10 x 8 inch colour In Action Photo/. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

156 - Football. Asmir Begovic Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Asmir Begovic in Action. Photo has some Creasing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

157 - Football. Tariq Lamptey Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Tariq Lamptey in Action for Ghana. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

158 - Football. Callum Wilson Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Wilson in Action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

159 - Football. Benni McCarthy Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Benni McCarthy in action for FC Porto. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

160 - Football. Fabrice Muamba Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Fabrice Muamba in action for Bolton. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

161 - Football. Adam Johnson Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Johnson Celebrating While Playing for Middlesborough. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

162 - Football. Ivica Oli? Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Ivica Oli? Celebrating while Playing for Croatia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

163 - Football. James Tarkowski Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Tarkowski In Action for Burnley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

164 - Football. Idrissa Gueye Signed 8 x 6 inch colour Photo Showing Idrissa Gueye In Action for Senegal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

165 - Football. Cuco Martina Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Cuco Martina in Action for Curaçao. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

166 - Football. Chris Wood Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Wood Celebrating for New Zealand. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

167 - Football. Roman Pavlyuchenkova Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Roman Pavlyuchenkova In Action for Russia. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

168 - Football. Bryan Oviedo Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Bryan Oviedo In Action for Costa Rica. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

169 - Football. Ante Rebic Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Ante Rebec Celebrating for Croatia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - Football. Carlos Sánchez Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Carlos Sánchez in Action for Columbia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

171 - Football. Nwankwo Kanu Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Nwankwo Kanu in Action for Nigeria. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

172 - Football. Radhi Jaidi Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Radhi Jaidi in Action for Tunisia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

173 - Football. Mohamed Sissoko Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Mohamed Sissoko in Action for Mali. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Football. Quinton Fortune Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Quinton Fortune In Action for South Africa. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

175 - Football. Muhammed Beši? Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Muhammed Beši? in action. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

176 - Football. Eric Addo Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Eric Addo In Ghana Kit. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

177 - Football. John Mensah Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing John Mensah Celebrating for Ghana. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

178 - Football. Ronald and Frank de Boer Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing the Pair Playing for Rangers. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

179 - Football. Andre Schurrle Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Schurrle Celebrating for Germany. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

180 - Football. Kai Havertz Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Havertz In Action for Germany. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

181 - Football. Christian Ziege and Lauren Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing the Pair Squaring Up To Each other in an International Match 

Germany Vs Cameroon. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

182 - Football. Victor Wanyama Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Wanyama in Action for Southampton. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

183 - Football. Ole Gunnar Solskjær Signed 12 x 8 inch Magazine Page Showing Ole Gunnar Solskjær in Action for Norway. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

184 - Football. Patrik Berger Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Patrik Berger In Action for Czech Republic. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

185 - Football. Vladimir Šmicer Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Vladimir Šmicer In Action for Czech Republic. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

186 - Football. Henning Berg Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Henning Berg in Action for Norway. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

187 - Football. Stefan Schwarz Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Stefan Schwarz in Action for Sweden. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

188 - Football. Peter Schmeichel Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Peter Schmeichel Celebrating for Denmark. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

189 - Football. Pavel Nedved Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Pavel Nedved In Action for Czech Republic. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - Football. Allan Neilsen Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Neilsen In Action for Denmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

191 - Football. Vegard Heggem Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Vegard Heggem In Action for Norway. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

192 - Football. Lewis Cook Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Cook in Action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

193 - Football. Roberto Saldado Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Saldado Celebrating For Spain. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Football. Marc Roca Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Marc Roca in Action for Spain National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Football. Steve Mclaren Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Mclaren Managing England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

196 - Football. Dwight McNeil Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing McNeil in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

197 - Football. Jay Rodriguez Signed 8 x 6 inch Colour Photo Showing Jay Rodriguez in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - Football. Aaron Lennon Signed 7 x 5 inch Colour Photo Showing Lennon in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Football. Joe Hart Signed 8 x 6 inch Colour Photo Showing Hart In Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

200 - Football. Ben Gibson Signed 8 x 6 inch Colour Phot Showing Gibson in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Football. Jack Grealish Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Grealish in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

202 - Football. Ryan Sessegnon Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Sessegnon In Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Football. Joe Gomez Signed 7 x 5 inch Colour Photo Showing Gomez in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - Football. Harry Arter Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Arter in Action for Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Football. Andy King Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing King in Action for Wales National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Football. James Tarkowski Signed 8 x 6 inch Colour Photo Showing Tarkowski In Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Football. Álvaro Negredo Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Álvaro Negredo in Action for Spain National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Football. Cesc Fabregas Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Fabregas Celebrating for Spain National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - Football. Max Meyer Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Meyer Celebrating For Germany National Team Vs Spain. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

210 - Football. Mezut Ozil Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour photo Showing Ozil Celebrating for Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

211 - Football. Robin Koch Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Koch in Action for Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

212 - Football. Leroy Sane Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Sane in Action for Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Football. Christian Ziege Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Ziege In Action For Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

214 - Football. Stefan Effenberg Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Stefan Effenberg In Action for Germany National Team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Football. Dietmar Hamann Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Dietmar Hamann in Action for Germany National Team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - Football. Jens Jeremies Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Jens Jeremies In Action for Germany National Team. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

217 - Football. Stefan Klos Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Stefan Klos in Action for Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

218 - Football. Markus Babbel Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Markus Babbel In Action for Germany National Team. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

219 - Football. Julian Draxler Signed 9 x 6 inch Colour Photo Showing Julian Draxler in Action for Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

220 - Football. Philipp Lahm Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Lahm in Action for Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - Football. Thomas Müller Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Thomas Müller Prior to a German National Match. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

222 - Football. Patrick Viera Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Viera in Action for France National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

223 - Football. Hugo Lloris Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Lloris Giving Orders for France National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

224 - Football. Bixente Lizarazu Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Bixente Lizarazu In Action for France National Team. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Football Frank Leboeuf Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Frank Leboeuf In Action for France National Team. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

226 - Football. Nicolas Anelka Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Anelka in Action for France National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

227 - Football. Patrick Viera Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Viera in Action for France National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - Football. Youri Djorkaeff Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Youri Djorkaeff in Action for France National Team. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

229 - Football. Youri Djorkaeff Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Youri Djorkaeff Celebrating for France National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

230 - Football. England Multi Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Starting 11. Signed by Kyle Walker, Ashley Cole, Daniel Sturridge, Chris 

Smalling, Joe Hart, Phil Jagielka, Andros Townsend, Wayne Rooney, Steven Gerrard, Adam Lallana. Photo From England V Germany on 19th November 

2013. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Football. England Multi Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Starting 11. Signed by Harry Kane, Gary Cahill, Joe Hart, Chris Smalling, Adam 

Lallana, Raheem Sterling, Ross Barkley, Theo Walcott, Ryan Bertrand, Nathaniel Clyne and James Milner. From England Vs Estonia on 9th October 

2015. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

232 - Football. 2000-01 Lazio 5 player Signed on a 12 x 8 inch Printed Photo. Genuine Signatures of Guiseppe Pancaro, Hernan Crespo, Diego Simone, 

Dejan Stankovic and Claudio Lopez. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

233 - Football. 2002-2003 Everton 16 Players Signed A4 Sheet. Includes Signatures of Wayne Rooney and 15 others. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

234 - Football. Roberto Firmino and Philippe Coutinho Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing the Pair Celebrating for Liverpool. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

235 - Football. Jamie Redknapp Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Redknapp in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 



 

 

236 - Football. Paul Scholes Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Scholes in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

237 - Football. Sol Campbell Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Campbell in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

238 - Football. David Beckham Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Beckham in Action for England National Team. Dedicated to Terry. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

239 - Football. Steve McManaman Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page Showing Steve McManaman in Action for England National Team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - Football. 5 Signed Burnley Crest Printed Image 11 x 7 inches. Signed by Ashley Barnes, Arijanet Muric, Samuel Bastien, Darko Churlinov and one 

other. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

241 - Football. Burnley 17 Players Signed A4 Team Sheet With Crest. Signatures of Jack Cork, Tella, Ekdal, Rodriguez, Peacock-Farrell, Beyer, 

Gudmondsson, Twine, Maatsen, Brownhill, Cullen, Taylor-Roberts and others. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

242 - Football. Fabricio Coloccini and Javier Saviola Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing the Pair Kissing a Trophy While Playing for Argentina. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - Football. Javier Mascherano Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Javier Mascherano Giving Orders for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - Football. Hjalmar Ekdal Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Hjalmar Ekdal in Action for Sweden. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - Football. Michael Obafemi Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour photo Showing Michael Obafemi in action for Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

246 - Football. Anass Zaroury Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Anass Zaroury in Action for Morocco. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

247 - Football. Harry Wilson Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Wilson in Action for Wales National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

248 - Football. Billy Gilmour Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Gilmour in Action for Scotland National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

249 - Football. Charlie Adam Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Adam in Action for Scotland National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

250 - Football. Mauricio Pochettino Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Mauricio Pochettino Barking Orders While Managing Tottenham Hotspur. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

251 - Football Olivier Giroud signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

252 - Football Samir Nasri signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

253 - Football Samir Nasri signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

254 - Football Anthony Martial 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - Football Bruno Fernandes 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Portugal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

256 - Football Ruben Dias signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Portugal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

257 - Football Ruben Neves signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Portugal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - Football Rui Costa signed 11x8 inches colour magazine colour photo pictured while in action for Portugal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - Football Gianluigi Buffon signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - Football Gianluigi Buffon signed 11x8 magazine page colour photo pictured while playing for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

261 - Football Andrea Pirlo signed 12x8 colour photo pictured with the World Cup Trophy while playing for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

262 - Football Antonio Conte signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

263 - Football Manola Gabbiadini signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

264 - Football Andrea Pirlo signed 12x8 colour photo pictured with the World Cup Trophy while playing for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

265 - Football Paulo Maldini signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured playing for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - Football Wilfried Gnonto signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Football Jorginho signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - Football Fabrizio Ravanelli signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - Football Matrio Balotelli signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - Football Moise Kean signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - Football Ivan Perisic signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Croatia in the World Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - Football Richarlison signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - Football Fabinho signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Football Willian signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Football Gabriel Jesus signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Football Fred signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Football Douglas Costa signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Football Willian signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Football David Luiz signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Football Felipe Anderson signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Football Steven Defour signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - Football Gelson Martins signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Portugal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Football Steven Defour signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Football Nacer Chadli signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Football Toby Alderweireld signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Football Toby Alderweireld signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Football Thomas Kaminski signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Football Marouane Fellaini signed 12x8 colour photo pictured playing for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Football Christian Benteke signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

290 - Football Vincent Kompany signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while on International duty with Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Football Christian Benteke signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Football Marouane Fellaini signed 12x8 colour photo pictured playing for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Football Toby Alderweireld signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Football Antonio Conte signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while on International duty with Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Football Davide Zappacosta signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Football Fabrizio Ravanelli signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Football Nigel De Jong signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured on international duty with the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Football Virgil Va Dijk signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Football Wout Weghorst signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Football. Oscar Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Oscar in Action for Brazil National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

301 - Football. Hulk Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Hulk in Action for Brazil National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

302 - Football. Neymar Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Neymar in Action for Brazil National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Football. Philippe Coutinho Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Philippe Coutinho Pre Match. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

304 - Football. Kenedy Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Kenedy in Action for Brazil National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

305 - Football. Mário Jardel Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Montage Photo Showing Clubs and Country he played for. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

306 - Football. David Luiz Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Luiz in Action for Brazil National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - Football. Kaka Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Kaka in Action for Brazil National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

308 - Football. Douglas Costa Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Costa in Action for Brazil National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

309 - Football. Lucas Moura Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Moura in Action for Brazil National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - Football. Robinho Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Robinho in Action for Brazil National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

311 - Football. Claudio Taffarel Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Taffarel in Action for Brazil National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Football. Claudio Ranieri Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Ranieri Celebrating While Manager of Leicester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

313 - Football. Stuart Dallas Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Stuart Dallas in Action for Rebublic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

314 - Football. Cesc Fabregas Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Fabregas Celebrating for Spain National Team. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

315 - Football. Juan Mata Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Mata in Action for Spain National Team. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

316 - Football. Luis Enrique Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Magazine Page showing Enrique in Action for Spain National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

317 - Football. Cédric Soares Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Cédric Soares Playing for Portugal National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

318 - Football. Jose Fonte Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Fonte in Action for Portugal National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

319 - Football. Rui Costa Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Costa in Action for Portugal National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

320 - Football. Wilfried Zaha Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Zaha in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

321 - Football. Sam Greenwood Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Greenwood in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

322 - Football. Iker Casillas Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Casillas Celebrating With the World Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Football. Gerard Deulofeu Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Gerard Deulofeu in Action for Spain National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

324 - Football Bryan Roy signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

325 - Football Wesley Hoedt signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

326 - Football Winston Bogarde signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

327 - Football Ronald Koeman signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while on international duty with the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

328 - Football Nathan Ake signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - Football Patrick Kluivert signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 - Football Daley Blind signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

331 - Football Roy Makaay signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

332 - Football Frank Rijkaard signed 9x7 inches colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

333 - Football Frank DeBoer signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured while playing for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

334 - Football Dennis Bergkamp signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

335 - Football Marc Overmars signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

336 - Football Edgar Davids signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

337 - Football Jaap Stam signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

338 - Football Patrick Kluivert signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

339 - Football Justin Kluivert signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

340 - Football Donny Van De Beek signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured on international duty for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

341 - Football Per Mertesacker signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured lifting the World cup while playing for Germany. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

342 - Football Michael Keane signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while on international duty with England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

343 - Football Tyias Browning signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured on international duty with England U21s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

344 - Football Brendan Galloway signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for England U21s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

345 - Football Gareth Barry signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

346 - Football Phil Jagielka signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

347 - Football Tom Heaton signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

348 - Football Jack Butland signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

349 - Football Ryan Sessegnon signed 10x8 colour photo pictured in action for England U21s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

350 - Football David Brooks signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

351 - Football Ryan Fraser signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Scotland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

352 - Football Ben Brereton Díaz signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Chile. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

353 - Football Ben Brereton Díaz signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Chile. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

354 - Football Ben Brereton Díaz signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Blackburn Rovers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

355 - Football Darragh Lenihan signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for the Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

356 - Football Josh Cullen signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for the Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

357 - Football Anass Zaroury signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Morocco. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

358 - Football Sven Botman signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

359 - Football Anass Zaroury signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Morocco. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

360 - Football Wilfred Bony signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

361 - Football Maurizio Sarri signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while manager of Chelsea. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

362 - Football Louis Van Gaal signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while manager of Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

363 - Football Arjen Robben signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Bayern Munich. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

364 - Football Franck Ribery and Arjen Ribery signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Bayern Munich. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

365 - Football Manuel Pellegrini signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while manager of Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

366 - Football Michael Johnson, Stephen Ireland, Elano and One other multi signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

367 - Football Nick Pope signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Burnley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

368 - Football Jeff Hendrick signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Burnley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

369 - Football Jonathan Walters signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Burnley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

370 - Football Andre Gray signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Burnley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

371 - Football Michael Keane and Andre Gray signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Burnley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

372 - Football Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang and Alexandre Lacazette signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Arsenal. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

373 - Football Angel Di Maria and Radamel Falcao signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

374 - Football Granit Xhaka signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Switzerland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

375 - Football Phil Parkinson and McHugh signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured celebrating while with Bradford City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

376 - Football Kalidou Koulibaly signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Napoli. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

377 - Football Willian signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Chelsea. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

378 - Football Nuno Espirito Santo signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while manager of Wolverhampton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

379 - Football Nicolás Otamendi signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

380 - Football Louis Van Gaal signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while manager of the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

381 - Football Nicholas Pepe signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for the Ivory Coast. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

382 - Football Arturo Vidal signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Chile. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Football Ismaila Sarr signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Senegal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

384 - Football Aleksander Mitrovic signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Serbia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

385 - Football Maxwell Cornet signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for the Ivory Coast. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

386 - Football Shinji Okazaki signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Japan. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

387 - Football Marteusz Klich signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Poland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

388 - Football Eden Hazard signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Chelsea. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

389 - Football Ruben Diaz signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

390 - Football Petr Czech signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

391 - Football Radamel Falcao signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

392 - Football Oscar Estupiñán signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Colombia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

393 - Football Mathias Jensen signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while on international duty with Denmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

394 - Football Rasmus Kristensen signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while on international duty with Denmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - Football Brenden Aaronson signed 12x8 inches colour photo picture while on international duty with U. S. A. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

396 - Football Tyler Adams signed 12x8 inches colour photo picture while on international duty with U. S. A. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

397 - Football Tyler Adams signed 12x8 inches colour photo picture while on international duty with U. S. A. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - Football Ben Brereton Díaz signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Chile. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

399 - Football Branko Strupar signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured in action for Belgium. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

400 - Football. Tom Lawrence Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Lawrence in Action for Wales National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

401 - Football. Theo Walcott Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Walcott in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

402 - Football. Fikayo Tomori Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Tomori in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

403 - Football. Tyler Morton Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Morton in action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

404 - Football. Harry Winks Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Winks in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

405 - Football. Tammy Abraham Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Tammy Abraham In Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 



 

 

406 - Football. Graham Taylor Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Graham Taylor Wearing England Training Kit. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

407 - Football. Referee Pierluigi Collina and England Star Paul Ince Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing the Pair Talking During an International 

Match. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

408 - Football. Sol Campbell Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Campbell in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

409 - Football. Adam Lallana Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Lallana In Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

410 - Football. Theo Walcott Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Walcott in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

411 - Football. David Nugent Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Nugent in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

412 - Football. Ryan Sessegnon Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Ryan Sessegnon In Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

413 - Football. Demarai Gray Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Demarai Gray Celebrating for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

414 - Football. Cláudio Taffarel Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Cláudio Taffarel Making a Penalty Save. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

415 - Football. Eduardo Camavinga Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Eduardo Camavinga Celebrating For France National Team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

416 - Football. João Palhinha Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing João Palhinha in Action for Portugal National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

417 - Football. Martin Dahlin Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Martin Dahlin Pre Kick Off for Sweden National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

418 - Football. Matheus Nunes Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Matheus Nunes in Action For Portugal National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

419 - Football. Thomas N'Kono Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Thomas N'Kono in Action for Cameroon. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

420 - Football. Marc Roca Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Roca Celebrating for Spain National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

421 - Football. Brenden Aaronson Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Brenden Aaronson in Action for Leeds Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

422 - Football. Tyler Adams Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Adams in Action for USA National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

423 - Football. Luis Sinisterra Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Luis Sinisterra in Action for Colombia National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

424 - Football. Max Wober Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Wober in Action for Austria National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

425 - Football. Josh Cullen Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Cullen in Action for Republic of Ireland National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

426 - Football. Tim Sherwood Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Sherwood in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

427 - Football. Danny Drinkwater Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Drinkwater in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

428 - Football. Jack Cork Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Cork in Action for England National Side. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

429 - Football. Michael Keane Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Keane in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

430 - Football. Ross Barkley Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Barkley in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

431 - Football Ljubinko Drulovi? signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured in action for Porto. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

432 - Football Zlatko Zahovi? signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured in action for Slovenia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - Football Zlatan Ibrahimovic signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Sweden. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

434 - Football Luka Jovic signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Serbia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

435 - Football Yerry Mina signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Colombia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

436 - Football Sokratis Papastathopoulos signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Greece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

437 - Football Park Ji Sung signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for South Korea. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

438 - Football Asmir Begovi? signed 12x8 colour photo pictured on international duty for Bosnia and Herzegovina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

439 - Football Asmir Begovi? signed 12x8 colour photo pictured on international duty for Bosnia and Herzegovina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

440 - Football Asmir Begovi? signed 12x8 colour photo pictured on international duty for Bosnia and Herzegovina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

441 - Football Juan Sebastian Veron signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Inter Milan. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

442 - Football Manuel Pellegrini signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured when manager of West Ham. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

443 - Football Thierry Henry signed 11x8 inches colour magazine photo pictured while on international duty with France. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

444 - Football Mick Jones and Norman Hunter signed 10x8 inches black and white Leeds United vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

445 - Football Christian Pulisic signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured on international duty with the U. S. A. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

446 - Football Jurgen Klopp signed 10x8 colour photo pictured while manager of Borussia Dortmund. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

447 - David Moyes signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured during his playing days with Celtic. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

448 - Football Luther Blissett signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Watford. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

449 - Football Billy Sharp signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Sheffield United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

450 - Football Marcos Rojo signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

451 - Football Martín Demichelis signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

452 - Football Johan Berg Gudmundsson signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Iceland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

453 - Football Manuel Lanzini signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Argentina. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

454 - Football Andrey Arshavin signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Russia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Football Nikola Vlasic signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Croatia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

456 - Football Yannick Bolasie signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for the Dem Rep of Congo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - Football Andriy Yarmalenko signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Ukraine. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Football Andriy Yarmalenko signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Ukraine. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

459 - Football Oscar Cardoza signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Paraguay. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - Football. Tom Davies Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Davies in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

461 - Football. Dominic Calvert-Lewin Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Calvert-Lewin in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

462 - Football. Danny Rose Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Rose in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Football. Jermain Defoe Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Defoe Saluting the Fans During England International. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

464 - Football. England Multi Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Line-Up Photo. Signed by Harry Kane, Gary Cahill, Joe Hart, Chris Smalling, Adam Lallana, 

Raheem Sterling, Ross Barkley, Theo Walcott, Ryan Bertrand, Nathaniel Clyne and James Milner From England V Estonia on 9th October 2015. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

465 - Football. Belgium Multi Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Line Up Photo. Signed by Courtois, Lukaku, Witsel, Meunier, Kompany, Vertonghen, Hazard, 

Alderweireld, De Brune, Carrasco and Mertens. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

466 - Football. France Multi Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Line Up Photo. Signed by Sakho, Martial, Varane, Pogba, Lloris, Sagna, Kante, Griezmann, Diarra, 

Evra and one other. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

467 - Football. Eiður Guðjohnsen Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Eiður Guðjohnsen In Action for Iceland National Team. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

468 - Football. John Stones Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Stones in Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - Football. Tom Cleverley Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Cleverley In Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

470 - Football. Aaron Lennon Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Lennon In Action for England National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - Football. Aaron Ramsey Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Ramsey in Action for Wales National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

472 - Football. Kenny Burns Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Burns Giving Orders For Scotland National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

473 - Football. Sam Vokes Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Vokes in Action for Wales National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

474 - Football. Robbie Brady Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Brady in Action for Republic of Ireland National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

475 - Football. Jeff Hendrick Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour photo Showing Hendrick in Action for Republic of Ireland National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

476 - Football. Jonathan Walters Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Walters in Action for Republic of Ireland National Team. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

477 - Football. Seamus Coleman Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Coleman in Action for Republic of Ireland National Team. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

478 - Football. Ashley Williams Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour photo Showing Williams in Action for Wales National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

479 - Football. Ben Brereton Diaz Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour photo Showing Diaz in Action for Blackburn Rovers FC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

480 - Football. Sergio Agüero Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Sergio Agüero in Action for Manchester City FC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

481 - Football. Joey Barton and Bernardo Corradi Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing the Pair Celebrating for Manchester City FC. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

482 - Football. 2002-03 Boca Juniors 12 Players Signed A4 Sheet with Boca Juniors Crest. Needs Further Research. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

483 - Football. 2015-16 Everton 15 Players Signed A4 Sheet Showing Everton Logo and Signatures. Includes Bryan Oviedo, Leon Osman, Aaron 

Lennon, Seamus Coleman, Kevin Mirallas and others. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

484 - Football. 2014-15 CSKA Moscow 15 Players Signed A4 Sheet Showing Club Crest. Requires More Research. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

485 - Football. 2015-16 PSV Eindhoven 7 Players Signed A4 Logoed Sheet of Paper. Requires More Research. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

486 - Football. 2014-15 CSKA Moscow 8 Players Signed A4 Sheet Showing Club Crest. Requires More Research. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

487 - Football. Edinson Cavani Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Cavani in Action for PSG. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

488 - Football. 2000-01 Barcelona 15 Players Signed A4 Logoed Sheet of Paper. Includes Rivaldo, Arnau, Dutruel, Alphonso, Dani, Lois Enriques, Santa 

Maria, Gerard, Xavi, Aberlardo, Puyol, Sergi, Gabri, De La Pena and Cocu. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

489 - Football. 2001-02 Chelsea 16 Players Signed A4 Logoed Sheet. Includes William Gallas, Marcel Desailly, Mario Stani? and others. Requires More 

Research. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

490 - Football. Victor Wanyama Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Wanyama in Action for Southampton FC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

491 - Football. Jesus Navas Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Navas in Action for Spain National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

492 - Football. Oumar Niasse Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Niasse in Action for Senegal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

493 - Football. Steven Pienaar and Darren Gibson Signed 10 x 8 inch colour Photo Showing the Pair Battling for the Ball During South Africa Vs Republic 

of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

494 - Football. Stilian Petrov Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Petrov in Action for Bulgaria National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

495 - Football. Kolo Toure Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Toure in Action for Ivory Coast. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

496 - Football. Jefferson Lerma Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Lerma in Action for Columbia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

497 - Football. Aleksandar Mitrovic Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Mitrovic Parading The Serbia National Flag Post Match. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

498 - Football. Shinji Kagawa Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo showing Shinji Kagawa in Action for Japan National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

499 - Football. Edin Dzecko Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Dzecko in Action for AS Roma. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

500 - Football. Pavel Nedved Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Nedved in Action for Czech Republic Vs Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

501 - Football Branislav Ivanovic signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while on international duty with Serbia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

502 - Football Ian Wright signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Celtic. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

503 - Football David Silva, Yaya Toure and Raheem Sterling signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

504 - Football Gabriel Jesus signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

505 - Football Alexander Kolarov signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Serbia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

506 - Football Martin Caceres signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Uruguay. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Football Dusan Tadic signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Serbia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

508 - Football Henrikh Mkhitaryan signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

509 - Football Cenk Tosun signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Turkey. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - Football Maya Yoshida signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while on international duty for Japan. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

511 - Football Beni McCarthy signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for South Africa. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - Football Claudio Ranieri signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while manage of Leicester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

513 - Football João Moutinho signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Sporting Lisbon. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

514 - Football Herman Crespo signed 10x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Lazio. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

515 - Football Esteban Cambiasso signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Inter Milan. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

516 - Football Yohan Cabaye signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Football Bastian Schweinsteiger signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while with Bayern Munich. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - Football Joel Robles signed 12x8 inches Atletico Madrid colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

519 - Football Fabio Capello signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while manager of AC Milan. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

520 - Football Wilfred Zaha signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

521 - Football Marco Silva signed 12x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Football Camara, Diouf and Fadiga multi signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Senegal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Football Khalilou Fadiga signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Senegal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

524 - Football El Hadji Diouf signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for Senegal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

525 - Football Joey Barton signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

526 - Football Ashley Williams signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured in action for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

527 - Football James McCarthy signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured playing for the Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Football Robbie Brady signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for the Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

529 - Football Tom Davies signed 12x8 inches colour photo pictured while playing for England U21s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - Football. Ça?lar Söyüncü Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Ça?lar Söyüncü In Action for Turkey National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

531 - Football. Riyad Mahrez Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Riyad Mahrez Celebrating with a Trophy for Algeria National Team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

532 - Football. Georgios Samaras Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Georgios Samaras in Action for Greece National Team. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

533 - Football. Christian Eriksen Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Eriksen applauding with Denmark Kit On. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

534 - Football. Xherdan Shaqiri Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Xherdan Shaqiri in Action for Switzerland. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

535 - Football. Vítor Baía Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Vítor Baía Sitting on the Pitch During a Match. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Football. João Félix Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing João Félix in Celebrating with Gun Pose for Portugal National Team. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Football. William Carvalho Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing William Carvalho in Action for Portugal National Team. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

538 - Football. Bernardo Silva Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Silva in Action for Portugal National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

539 - Football. Rui Patrício Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Rui Patrício in Action for Portugal National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - Football. João Moutinho Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing João Moutinho in action for Portugal National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

541 - Football. Rúben Neves Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Rúben Neves Celebrating While Playing for Portugal National Team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

542 - Football. Thomas Müller Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Thomas Müller in Action for Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

543 - Football. Lukas Podolski Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Lukas Podolski In Action for Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

544 - Football. Mats Hummels Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Mats Hummels Applauding While Playing for Germany National Team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Football. Philipp Lahm Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Philipp Lahm in Action for Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - Football. Valencia Multi Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Starting 11. Includes John Carew. Requires More Research. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

547 - Football. 2003-04 17 Rangers Players Signed A4 Logoed sheet of paper. Includes Signatures of Stefan Klos, Fernando Ricksen, Craig Moore, 

Emerson, Frank de Boer, Shota Arveladze, Christian Nerlinger, Michael Mols, Ronald de Boer, Zurab Khizanishvili, Peter Løvenkrands, Maurice Ross 

and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

548 - Football. Bastian Schweinsteiger Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Bastian Schweinsteiger in Action for Germany National Team. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - Football. Mezut Ozil Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Photo Showing Ozil In Action for Germany National Team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

550 - Football. 2002-03 Chelsea FC 16 Players inc Manager Signed A4 Logoed sheet. Includes Ed de Goey, Mario Stani?, William Gallas, Carlo Cudicini, 

Claudio Ranieri, Marcel Desailly, Eiður Guðjohnsen, Jesper Grønkjær, Frank Lampard, Jimmy Floyd Hasselbaink, Celestine Babayaro and others. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

551 - Football, Manchester United multi signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured for the first time since the Munich air disaster as they gather 

for a team photo in March 1958. This lovely photograph features signature from Ronnie Cope, Harry Gregg, Jack Crompton, Alex Dawson and Bill 

Foulkes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

552 - Football, Manchester United multi signed 12x18 colourised photograph, featuring signatures from Ken Morgans, Bill Foulkes, Harry Gregg and 

Albert Scanlon as they pose for a team photo for the very last time prior to the European Quarter Final 2nd leg vs Red Star Belgrave. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

553 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph. McParland was one of Aston Villas greatest post war goalscoring wingers who 

had scored 120 goals in 341 appearances. His 2 goals in the 1957 FA Cup Final saw off the Babes of Manchester United. McParland holds a unique 

place in English football history as the first player in the game to score in and win both English major domestic knockout Finals. One of the finest headers 

and strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is regarded as one of the greatest players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern Ireland. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

554 - Football, Bobby Kerr signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing Kerr and Sunderland Coach Arthur Cox during their victory parade with the 

1973 FA Cup as they beat Leeds United. Kerr is a former football midfielder who captained Sunderland to victory in the 1973 FA Cup Final versus Leeds 

United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

555 - Football, Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x16 colour photograph picturing during his time playing for West Ham, 1958 1972. Hurst began his career with 

West Ham United, where he scored 242 goals in 500 first team appearances. There he won the FA Cup in 1964 and the European Cup Winners' Cup in 

1965. Having scored 40 goals in 59 competitive games in the 1965-66 season and then gone on to make himself a household name by winning the World 

Cup with England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

556 - Football, Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x16 colourised photograph picturing Hurst scoring the famous Hat Trick goal winning Englands historic victory 

over West Germany In the 1966 World Cup Final at Wembley Stadium. Hurst is an English former professional footballer. A striker, he remains the only 

man to score a hat trick in a World Cup final, when England recorded a 4-2 victory over West Germany at Wembley Stadium in 1966. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

557 - Football, Carlos Alberto signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured before England and Brazil's 1970 World Cup Finals match. Nicknamed O Capitão, 

he captained the Brazil national team to victory, scoring the fourth goal in the final, considered one of the greatest goals in the history of the tournament. 

Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

558 - Football, Carlos Alberto signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured before England and Brazil's 1970 World Cup Finals match. Nicknamed O Capitão, 

he captained the Brazil national team to victory, scoring the fourth goal in the final, considered one of the greatest goals in the history of the tournament. 

Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

559 - Football, Martin Peters and Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x18 colour photograph picturing the 1966 World Cup Hopefuls of the England Squad as they 

gather round a fountain at Lilleshall. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

560 - Football, Jack Crompton, Alex Dawson, Ronnie Cope multi signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured for a team photo as Manchester 

United in 1958, for the first time since the Munich disaster. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

561 - Football, Ronnie Cope signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured during the 1960s, Manchester United Vs Wolves game at Old Trafford as 

they defend an attack. Cope played four times for England Schoolboys in 1950. [2] He joined Manchester United as an amateur in the same year, turned 

professional in 1951, and made his debut for the club on 29 September 1956 against Arsenal at Highbury. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

562 - Football, Alex Dawson signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as he celebrates scoring the second goal in the 1964 FA Cup Final as 

West Hams John Band and Ken Brown look on. Dawson was a Scottish footballer who played as a forward. He was born in Aberdeen in Scotland, but 

began his professional career with Manchester United, where he spent four years before joining nearby Preston North End in 1961. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

563 - Football, John Aston signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as Manchester united celebrates with his team mate George Best scored 

the only goal in the 1968 European Cup semi-final 1st leg Vs Real Madrid. Aston won 17 England caps between 1948 and 1950, all at left back, and 

featured in the 1950 FIFA World Cup. He played in the 1948 FA Cup Final triumph over Blackpool at Wembley Stadium. He left the club in 1954 after 

scoring 30 goals in 284 appearances. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

564 - Football, David Sadler signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as England goalkeeper Gordon Banks looks on at teammate Sadler 

hooks the ball spectacularly off the line with Northern Ireland's Willie Irvine waiting to apply the finishing touch. Sadler is an English former footballer. He 

was a skilful central defender who could also play usefully in midfield or even as a forward. He is currently secretary of the Manchester United Former 

Players' Association. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

565 - Football, Nobby Stiles signed 12x18 colour photograph pictured as he proudly celebrates with the 1968 European Cup alongside his teammates 

Tony Dunne, Alex Stepney and Paddy Crerand after having defeated Benfica 4 1 in the 1968 Final as Manchester United. Stiles was an English footballer 

and manager. He played for England for five years, winning 28 caps and scoring one goal. He played every minute of England's victorious 1966 FIFA 

World Cup campaign. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

566 - Football, Nobby Stiles signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured during his time playing for Manchester united in the 1969 European Cup 

as Stiles picks a fight with an AC Milan player after his team mate was hacked down during the semi-final 2nd leg. Stiles was an English footballer and 

manager. He played for England for five years, winning 28 caps and scoring one goal. He played every minute of England's victorious 1966 FIFA World 

Cup campaign. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

567 - Football, Alex Dawson signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured during the 1968 match between Manchester United and Fulham as Tony 

Macedo rises high to collect a ball beating both Manchester United strikers Dennis Viollet and Alex Dawson. Dawson was a Scottish footballer who played 

as a forward. He was born in Aberdeen in Scotland, but began his professional career with Manchester United, where he spent four years before joining 

nearby Preston North End in 1961. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

568 - Football, Johnny Morris and Jack Crompton signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing Manchester United as they walk out to the 1948 FA 

Cup Final Vs Blackpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

569 - Football, Bobby Moncur signed 12x18 colour photograph pictured as he holds the 1969 Fairs Cup in front of adoring fans outside St James Park 

after the Cup Final victory for Newcastle United against Ujpesti. Moncur is a Scottish former professional footballer. Moncur is most famous for his role as 

captain of Newcastle United in the late 1960s and of the Scottish national side in the early 1970s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

570 - Football, Carlos Alberto Torres signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured as he receives the 1970 Jules Rimet Trophy as Brazil's Team Captain. 

Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

571 - Football, Billy Bonds signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured celebrating with West Ham after winning the 1980 FA Cup. Bonds is a former 

professional footballer and manager, who is most often associated with West Ham United with whom he spent 27 years as player and manager. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

572 - Football, Carlos Alberto Torres signed 16x12 black and white photograph pictured during the 1970 World Cup Final Vs. Italy. Torres, also known as 

O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

573 - Football, Jairzinho signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured in action whilst playing for Brazil in the 1970 World Cup Final against Italy. Jair Ventura 

Filho, better known as Jairzinho is a Brazilian former footballer. A quick, skilful, and powerful right winger, known for his finishing ability and eye for goal, 

he was a key member and top scorer of the legendary Brazilian national team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

574 - Football, Jairzinho signed 12x16 black and white photograph pictured during the 1970 World Cup match between Brazil and England. Jairzinho 

scored the winning goal of the match, ending in a 1 nil victory to Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

575 - Football, Alan Sunderland signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured as he celebrates scoring a goal in the 1979 game Arsenal Vs Manchester 

United. It is regarded as one of the greatest ever finishes in an FA Cup final. [1][2] For over 85 minutes the game had been unremarkable, with Arsenal 

taking a 2-0 half time lead through goals from Brian Talbot and Frank Stapleton. In the 86th minute, however, Gordon McQueen scored following a set 

piece, and two minutes later Sammy McIlroy dribbled past two Arsenal players to score a dramatic equaliser. With the game poised for extra time, 

United's celebrations proved short lived, as Alan Sunderland scored a last minute winner, making the final result Arsenal 3-2 Manchester United. This 

match is often referred to as the Five minute Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

576 - Football. Charlie George Signed 12x16 colourised photo. Photo shows George Celebrating. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

577 - Football. Tottenham Hotspurs FC Steve Perryman, Ricky Villa and Ossie Ardiles Signed 12x12 colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

578 - Football. Tottenham Hotspurs FC Steve Perryman and Ossie Ardiles Signed 16x12 colour photo. Photo shows the pair holding a trophy. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

579 - Football. Ossie Ardiles Signed 16x12 colour photo. Photo shows Ardiles with a trophy on his head. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

580 - Football. Steve Perryman Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows Perryman in action for spurs. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

581 - Football. Ossie Ardiles Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows Ardiles in action for Spurs Vs Notts Forest. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

582 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse Beating Rest Of 

Europe Goalkeeper Vladimir Beara at Wembley 1953. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

583 - Football. Billy Bonds Signed 16x12 colourised photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Bonds Holding the FA Cup after beating 

Fulham in 1975 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

584 - Football. Alex Stepney Signed 16x12 colourised photo, Stepney is in colour. Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo shows Stepney leading 

his team around Wembley on a lap of honour after Man Utd Victory over Liverpool in 1977 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

585 - Football. Bryan Douglas Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo shows Douglas Scoring Past Brazilian 

Goalkeeper at Wembley in 1963. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

586 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse Diving to head the 

ball for Lofthouse's fourth goal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

587 - Football. David May Signed 16x12 colour photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows May heading his team's first goal vs 

Middlesbrough in 95/96 season. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

588 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse charging the Notts 

County Goalkeeper over his own line. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

589 - Football. Trevor Brooking Signed 16x12 colourised photo. Autographed editions, Limited edition. Photo shows Brooking is chaired by the jubilant 

fans after Hammers 2 0 victory over Fulham in 1975 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

590 - Football. Trevor Brooking Signed 16x12 colour photo. Autographed editions, Limited edition. Photo shows Brooking Driving his Country's second 

goal vs Hungary in 1981. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

591 - Football. Ron Harris Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Harris Lifting a Trophy for Chelsea. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

592 - Football. Alan Hudson Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Hudson in action. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

593 - Football. Malcolm Macdonald Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Hudson in action for 

Newcastle Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

594 - Football. Peter Shilton Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Shilton holding the Ball inscribed 

with '109' wearing an England kit. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

595 - Football. Cliff Jones Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo Jones celebrating for Spurs. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

596 - Football. Bob Wilson Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Wilson having a close up photo in 

Arsenal Kit. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

597 - Football. Rodney Marsh Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Marsh in Action during 

a match. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

598 - Football. Clive Allen Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Allen in action for Spurs. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

599 - Football. Derek Dougan Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Dougan in action during a match. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

600 - Football. Johnny Giles Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Giles in Action during a 

match. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

601 - Football. Mike Summerbee Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Summerbee in action for 

Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

602 - Football. Ron Atkinson Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Atkinson in action during 

a warm up. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

603 - Football. Alvin Martin Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Martin in action for England. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

604 - Football. Pat Rice Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Rice in action for Arsenal in FA Cup 

Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

605 - Football. Pat Jennings Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Jennings in action during a match. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

606 - Football. Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the pair in action Vs Germany. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

607 - Football. Geoff Hurst Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the Hurst Shooting for goal against West Germany. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

608 - Football. Geoff Hurst Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the Hurst Shooting for goal against West Germany. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

609 - Football. Martin Peters Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the Peters watching to see if England Scored against West Germany. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

610 - Football. Harry Gregg Signed 10x8 black and white photo. Photo shows Gregg in action for Northern Ireland. Good condition. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

611 - Football. Multi Signed Burnley 1959/60 League Champions 18x12 colour photo. Signed by Robson, Cummings, Blacklaw, Angus, Connelly, McIlroy, 

Pointer, Pilkington and Meredith. Limited Edition. Photo shows the Burnley starting 11 with the League Trophy. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

612 - Football. Nobby Stiles Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows Stiles picking a fight with an AC Milan Player in 1969 Euro Cup Semi 

Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

613 - Football. Bobby Moncur Signed 18x12 colour photo. Photo shows Moncur (Scotland) shaking hands with Bobby Moore during an International 

Match at Wembley in 1972. Good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

614 - Football. Nigel Sims Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Villa Keeper Sims spoiling the efforts of Tommy Taylor during 

1957 FA Cup Final as Villa Beat Man Utd 2 1. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

615 - Football. Bill Perry Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Perry in celebration with Stanley Matthews as they parade the 

FA Cup around Wembley in 1953 after beating Bolton Wanderers. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

616 - Football. Tom Finney Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Finney making a big splash during the Chelsea and Preston 

North End match at Stamford Bridge in 1956. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

617 - Football. Tom Finney Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Finney making a telling cross during his last game for 

Preston North End in April 1960. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

618 - Football. Roy Bentley Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Bentley having a mid-air battle with Charlton goalkeeper 

Sam Bartram at the Valley in October 1955. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

619 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 11x8 black and white photo set on A3 card. Photo shows Lofthouse crashing into Man Utd Keeper Harry Gregg 

while scoring his second goal where Bolton went on to win the Cup with a 2 0 Victory. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

620 - Football. Peter McPartland Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows HRH Duke of Edinburgh shaking hands with Aston Villa's Peter Aldis 

also showing other players. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

621 - Football. Peter McPartland Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows McPartland of Aston Villa challenging Man Utd Goalie Blanchflower 

during the 1957 FA Cup Final. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

622 - Football. Bill Foulkes Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows Foulkes running from the tunnel onto the pitch passing jubilant fans. Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

623 - Football. Bill Foulkes Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows Foulkes as captain of Man Utd shaking hands with Sheff Wed captain 

Albert Quixall. This Was United First Game Post Munich Disaster. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

624 - Football. Charlie George Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows George posing as a KING with crown etc, also holding the FA Cup after 

winning Arsenal's first double. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

625 - Football. Charlie George Signed 18x12 colourised photo. Photo shows George doing keepy uppies in an Arsenal kit. Good Condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

626 - Football. Bill Foulkes Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows Foulkes before kicking off with Bolton's Nat Lofthouse. Good Condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

627 - Football. Peter McPartland Signed 18x12 black and white photo. Photo shows McPartland and Man Utd Ray Wood Injured on the pitch at Wembley 

in 1957. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

628 - Martin Peters signed 22x16 Big blue tube Cup Kings Series black and white print picturing Peters celebrating after scoring for England in the 1966 

World Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

629 - Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst 22x16 montage print England two 1966 world cup final goalscorers hold the Jules Rimet Trophy with captain Bobby 

Moore. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

630 - Graham Roberts signed 22x16 colour print 1984 UEFA Cup Final Graham Roberts lifts the UEFA Cup following Tottenham Hotspurs victory on 

penalties against Anderlecht. Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

631 - Howard Kendall and Kevin Ratcliffe 22x16 Everton European Cup Winners Cup Kings 1985 Big Blue Tube print limited edition 500 copies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

632 - Martin Chivers and Alan Mullery 22x16 Big Blue Tube Cup King Series black and white print League Cup Final 1971 pictures Spurs Manager Bill 

Nicholson flanked by double goalscorer Martin Chivers and Captain Alan Mullery raising the League Cup in victory. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

633 - Malcom Macdonald signed 22x16 colour print 1975 European Championship pictured scoring one of his five goals i0n Englands 5 0 victory over 

Cyprus limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

634 - Pat Jennings signed 22x16 black and white 1967 FA Cup Final print Goalkeeper Pat Jennings proudly holds aloft the FA Cup Trophy with Cyril 

Knowles on their lap of honour after Tottenham Hotspur defeat Chelsea 2 1 at Wembley 20th May 1967 limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

635 - Ron Harris signed 22x16 black and white 1971 European Cup Winners Cup Final Replay black and white print. Jubilant Chelsea Captain Ron Harris 

is carried on the shoulders of his team mates after their 2 1 extra time victory over Real Madrid. Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

636 - Neville Southall signed 22x16 colour 1995 FA Cup Final colour print Neville Southall makes a brilliant double save from Paul Scholes in Everton's 1 

0 victory over Manchester United. Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

637 - Neville Southall signed 22x16 colour 1984 FA Cup Final colour print Neville Southall and Graham Sharp hold aloft the FA Cup after Everton 2 0 

victory over Watford. Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

638 - Geoff Hurst signed 22x16 black and white 1966 World Cup Final black and white print Geoff Hurst scores the first goal of his hat trick with a 

glancing header from Booby Moore free kick. Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

639 - Football, Wayne Rooney signed colour 22x16 Pride of England Big Blue Tube colour print European Championship Estadio de Luz 2004 England 4 

Croatia 2 Wayne Rooney Celebrates the second goal of his stunning brace. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

640 - Teddy Sheringham 24x18 colour montage print by the artist Gary Keane and Teddy Sheringham. Gary Keane's montage of Teddy shows his 

celebration after scoring against Georgia in the World cup for England and displaying excellent ball control in United colours. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

641 - Denise Lewis signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Olympic Games Sydney 2000Denise Lewis shows the true 

character of a champion in fighting a Achilles injury to take gold in the Heptathlon. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

642 - Sir Steve Redgrave signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Sir Steve Redgrave Olympic Games Sydney 2000. Sir Steve 

Redgrave celebrates a remarkable fifth consecutive gold medal with victory in the Coxless fours. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

643 - Mathew Pinsent signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Olympic Games Sydney 2000. Mathew Pinsent celebrates 

winning his third Olympic Gold Medal in the Coxless fours. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

644 - Sebastian Coe signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print, Sebastian Coe Olympic Games Moscow 1980. Sebastian Coe 

triumphs in the 1500m holding of the challenge of Jurgen Straub and Steve Ovett. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

645 - Linford Christie signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Linford Christie Olympic Games Barcelona 1992. Linford Christie 

wins the 100m Gold medal in 9. 96 seconds. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

646 - Jonathan Edwards signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube Print Olympic Games Sydney 2000 Jonathan Edwards takes a giant 

leap towards winning the gold in the Triple Jump. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

647 - Dennis Mortimer signed 22x16 colour European Cup Kings 1982 Aston Villa Big Blue Tube print. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

648 - Howard Kendall signed 22x16 colour Everton European Cup Winners Cup Kings 1985 Big Blue Tube print limited edition 500 copies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

649 - Tony Brown, Bobby Hope and Graham Williams West Bromwich Albion Cup Kings Series 22x16 black and white Big Blue Tube print FA Cup Final 

Wembley 1968 WBA 1 Everton 0. The victorious West Bromwich Albion team celebrates after winning the FA Cup in 1968. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

650 - Alan Smith signed 22x16 colour Cup Kings series European Cup Winners Cup Final Parken Stadium 1994 Arsenal 1 Parma 0, Big Blue Tube print. 

Alan Smith volleys the only goal of the game to win the cup for Arsenal. PC/500. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

651 - Kevin Keegan signed 16x12 colour print England's captain Kevin Keegan celebrates his goal in the 3 1 victory against Scotland in the Home 

International Championship at Wembley Stadium on 26th May 1979. Into Football Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

652 - Roy Bentley signed 16x12 black and white print. Chelsea centre forward Roy Bentley enjoys a mid-air battle with the Charlton goalkeeper Sam 

Bartram as reigning League Champions Chelsea beat their London rivals 2 1 at The Valley In October 1955. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

653 - Cliff Jones, Bobby Smith and Dave Mackay signed 16x12 colour Tottenham Hotspur 1960 61 League and F. A Cup winners black and white print. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

654 - Pat Crerand signed 16x12 black and white print. The usually unruffled Pat Crerand leaps for joy as Manchester United beat Leicester City 3 1 with a 

masterly display of football in the 1963 F. A Cup Final at Wembley. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

655 - George Cohen signed 16x12 black and white Artist Proof print. Sir Alf Ramsey prevents George Cohen from exchanging shirts with Argentina's 

Alberto Gonzales after England won the bad tempered World Cup quarter final 1 0 at Wembley in 1966. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

656 - David Seaman signed 16x12 colour print. David Seaman celebrates England's fifth and final goal during the historic 5 1 victory over Germany in 

Munich on 1st September 2001. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

657 - Football, Trevor Brooking and Billy Bonds signed 16x12 West Ham United 1980 F. A Cup Winners colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

658 - Tottenham Hotspur multi signed 1962 F. A Cup Winners 16x12 black and white photo signatures include Peter Baker, Maurice Norman, Terry 

Medwin, Bobby Smith, Jimmy Greaves, Cliff Jones, Dave Mackay and Terry Dyson. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

659 - Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 black and white print. Jimmy Greaves scores the winning goal as England beat the Rest of the World team 2 1 at 

Wembley in October 1963 in a match staged to celebrate the Centenary of the Football Association. Into Football limited edition 300 copies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

660 - Cliff Jones signed 16x12 black and white print. Welsh wizard in typical action against West Ham at White Hart Lane during Spurs historic 1960 61 

double winning season. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

661 - Tottenham Hotspur multi signed black and white 1960 61 Division One Champions signatures included are Bobby Smith, Dave Mackay, Cliff Jones, 

Terry Dyson and Les Allen. Spurs Manager Bill Nicholson and his players celebrate their 2 1 victory over Sheffield Wednesday on 17th April 1961 that 

secured the Division One championship. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

662 - Harry Gregg signed 16x12 Manchester United v Wolves 1958 black and white print. Manchester United's goalkeeper Harry Gregg collects a high 

ball during a league game at Molineux in 1959. He is watched by team mates Cope, Foulkes and McGuinness and by Wolves striker Peter Broadbent. 

Limited Edition Football Favourites 75 copies+. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

663 - Eddie Kelly signed 16x12 black and white print Arsenal 1971 The Equaliser. Arsenal's Eddie Kelly scores the equaliser in extra time in a goal mouth 

scramble during the 1971 F. A Cup Final v Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

664 - Charlie George signed 16x12 black and white print Arsenal 1971 The Winner. Arsenal Charlie George famously celebrates by lying flat on his back 

after scoring the winning goal in the 1971 F. A Cup Final v Liverpool to complete Arsenal's first double. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

665 - Manchester United 1968 European Cup 16x12 multi signed colour print signatures included are Bill Foulkes, John Aston, Alex Stepney, David 

Sadler, Tony Dunne, Pat Crerand and Nobby Stiles. Manchester United manager Matt Busby and his squad of players pose with the European Cup in 

1968 after United's 4 1 victory Benfica thanks to goals from Bobby Charlton (2), George Best and Brian Kidd. European Cup Limited Edition 75 copies. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

666 - Pat Crerand, Willie Morgan and John Aston signed Legends of Manchester United 16x12 colour print. Manchester United's Pat Crerand, Willie 

Morgan and John Aston take time out to recharge their batteries during a training session 1971. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

667 - Alex Stepney signed 16x12 Manchester United 1969 colour print. Manchester United's Bobby Charlton and Alex Stepney take to the field of play 

prior to a Manchester derby, 1969. Limited edition football favourites 75 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

668 - Willie Morgan signed 16x12 Manchester United 1970 FA Cup black and white print. Manchester United's Willie Morgan and George Best take to the 

field of play prior to an FA Cup tie v Ipswich Town January 1970. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

669 - Bobby Kerr signed 16x12 Sunderland 1973 FA Cup black and white print. Captain Bobby Kerr holds aloft the FA Cup after victory over Leeds United 

in the 1973 FA Cup Final. A goal from Ian Potterfield and a memorable double save from Keeper Jim Montgomery helped the Roker men to their first FA 

Cup triumph since 1937. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

670 - Nat Lofthouse signed Bolton Wanderers 1958 FA Cup Winners 16x12 black and white print. Bolton Wanderers captain Nat Lofthouse leads his 

team down the Wembley steps after victory in the 1958 Final. Lofthouse scored both goals in a 2 0 victory over Manchester United. FA Cup Anniversary 

editions 58 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

671 - Jim Montgomery signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Having kept out Trevor Cherry's header, Sunderland keeper Jim 

Montgomery regained his position to acrobatically turn away Peter Lorimer's follow up this brilliant double save helped Sunderland to the 1973 FA Cup 

victory. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

672 - Jim Montgomery and Bobby Kerr signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 colour print. Sunderland players Billy Hughes, Jim Montgomery, Bobby 

Kerr and Ritchie Pitt parade the FA Cup around Wembley after victory over Cup holders Leeds United in 1973. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

673 - Bobby Kerr signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. A jubilant Bobby Kerr holds aloft the FA Cup after Sunderland's victory 

over Leeds United in the 1973 FA Cup Final. This was Sunderland's first FA Cup triumph since 1937. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

674 - Bobby Kerr signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Sunderland coach Arthur Cox and Captain Bobby Kerr parade the FA 

Cup around Wembley after victory over Cup Holders Leeds United in 1973. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

675 - Tom Finney signed England v West Germany 1954 16x12 black and white print. West Germany goalkeeper Fritz Herkenrath punches clear from 

England's Tom Finney during a friendly game played at Wembley 1954. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

676 - Malcom MacDonald signed Supermac 16x12 colour print. Newcastle United's Malcom Macdonald poses for the cameras at the start of the 1971/72 

season. Supermac was an icon at St James Park scoring 138 goals in 258 games. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

677 - Bobby Smith signed 1962 FA Cup Final Smith Scores! 16x12 black and white print. Tottenham Hotspur's Bobby Smith blasts his team's second goal 

past the Burnley keeper Adam Blacklaw in the 1962 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

678 - Nat Lofthouse and Harry Gregg signed Bolton Wanderers v Manchester United 1958 FA Cup Final 16x12 black and white print. Bolton Wanderers 

forward Nat Lofthouse bundles Manchester United keeper Harry Gregg and the ball into the goal during the 1958 FA Cup final. Lofthouse scored both 

goals in a 2 0 victory over Manchester United. FA Cup Anniversary limited edition 58 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

679 - Jimmy Robson signed 1962 FA Cup Final Robson Scores! 16x12 black and white print. Jimmy Robson puts the ball past the Tottenham keeper Bill 

Brown to score Burnley's only goal in the 1962 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

680 - John Connelly signed John Connelly, Manchester United 1964 66 16x12 black and white print. Manchester United's John Connelly fires the winning 

goal past Leeds United's Gary Sprake during United's Championship winning season 1964/65. Limited edition 50 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

681 - Bobby Tambling signed 1967 FA Cup Final Bobby Tambling Scores! 16x12 black and white print. Chelsea legend Bobby Tambling scores his 

team's only goal in the 1967 FA Cup Final. Tottenham Hotspur proved too strong for Chelsea during this all London Final. Limited edition 67 copies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

682 - Bobby Tambling signed Chelsea Legend Bobby Tambling 16x12 colour print. Bobby Tambling is Chelsea's all-time top goalscorer, having netted 

202 goals in 370 appearances from 1959 1970. Limited edition 50 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

683 - Bobby Tambling signed Chelsea Legend Bobby Tambling 16x12 black and white print. Bobby Tambling of Chelsea tries a shot at goal from an 

acute angle as Burnley's Les Latcham and Harry Thomson attempt to block him Stamford Bridge 1969. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

684 - Jim Montgomery signed Sunderland v Manchester United 1968 16x12 black and white print. Sunderland goalkeeper Jim Montgomery dives 

spectacularly to make a fine save against Manchester United's George Best, 9th of November 1968, The Game ended in a 1 1 draw. Football favourites 

limited edition 75 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

685 - Jim Montgomery signed Sunderland 1973 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Overcome with emotion, Sunderland Manager Bob Stokoe hugs his 

keeper Jim Montgomery after victory over Leeds United in the 1973 FA Cup Final, thanks to a goal from Ian Potterfield and a memorable double save 

from keeper Jim Montgomery. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

686 - Johnny Morris and Jack Crompton signed Manchester United 1948 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Matt Busby leads out his Manchester 

United team at Wembley to contest the 1948 FA Cup Final v Blackpool. Goals from Jack Rowley (2), Stan Pearson and Johnny Anderson a 4 2 victory 

over the Seasiders. FA Cup editions 75 copies. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

687 - Bill Foulkes, Ronnie Cope and Alex Dawson signed Manchester United 1958 FA Cup 16x12 black and white print. Manchester United captain Bill 

Foulkes introduces his team to HRH The Duke of Edinburgh prior to the 1958 FA Cup Final v Bolton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

688 - Frank McLintock signed Arsenal 1971 McLintock Moment 16x12 colourised print. Arsenal's captain Frank McLintock proudly raises the Cup after 

defeating Liverpool in the 1971 FA Cup Final which completed Arsenal's first double. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

689 - Frank McLintock signed Arsenal 1971 Proud Captain 16x12 colour print. Arsenal's Captain Frank McLintock celebrates on the shoulders of team 

mates after defeating Liverpool in the 1971 FA Cup final, which completed Arsenals first double. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

690 - Eddie Kelly signed Eddie Kelly Arsenal Legend 16x12 colour print. Eddie Kelly is best remembered at Arsenal for scoring the equaliser in the 1971 

FA Cup Final, he made 222 appearances from 1969 to 1976. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

691 - Jack Charlton and Geoff Hurst signed 22x15 colour print picturing the cover of Chilean magazine Estadio from 1966 depicting some of Englands 

World Cup winning players. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

692 - Football, Gordon Banks signed 16x12 black and white photograph pictured as he makes the most famous save in history from Pele at the 1970 

World Cup Finals in Mexico. The split-second incident only allowed Banks time for one conscious thought - that the shot was impossible to catch, and the 

only way to prevent Pelé from following up on the rebound would be to parry the ball over the bar. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

693 - Football, Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured during his time playing for Tottenham Hotspur, known as the teams greatest 

ever goal scorer. Greaves is England's fourth highest international goalscorer (44 goals), Tottenham Hotspur's highest ever goalscorer (266 goals), the 

highest goalscorer in the history of English top-flight football (357 goals) and has also scored more hat-tricks (six) for England than anyone else. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

694 - Football, Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12 colourised photograph pictured during his time playing for Chelsea, where he was the only player to have 

ever scored 100 goals before the age of 21. Greaves began his professional career at Chelsea in 1957 and played in the following year's FA Youth Cup 

final. He scored 124 First Division goals in just four seasons before being sold on to Italian club A. C. Milan. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

695 - Football, Dennis Law signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured during his time playing for Manchester United where he was known as The King of 

Old Trafford Stadium from 1962 to 1973 and was one of the deadliest strikers and greatest entertainers ever to grace the game. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

696 - Football, Bert Williams signed 16x12 colourised photograph pictured as he makes a flying save against Wales in the international at Ninian Park 

Cardiff on 15th October 1948. Embossed with the limited edition number, only 150 printed. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

697 - Football, Ricky Villa and Steve Perryman signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured as the Argentinian celebrates scoring one of the greatest 

winning goals ever seen in an FA Cup Final as Tottenham Hotspur beat Manchester City 3-2 in the 1981 replay at Wembley. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

698 - Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed 16x12 black and white plus colour photo. Photo shows Englands Two World Cup goalscorers hold the Jules 

Rimet Trophy with Captain Bobby Moore. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

699 - Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed 16x12 colourised photo. Photo shows Englands 1966 World Cup Winners line up before the Final in which 

England Won 4-2 over West Germany. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

700 - Dennis Law 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Herd and Foulkes Hoisting Skipper Law into the air 

while holding the League Division One Trophy May 1965. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

701 - Nobby Stiles 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Stiles Proudly holding aloft the Cup surrounded by 

team mates having defeated Benfica in the 1968 Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

702 - Bill Foulkes 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Foulkes shaking hands with Sheff Wed Captain 

Albert Quixall on 19th February 1958. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

703 - Pat Crerand 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Crerand in action during an FA Cup 5th round Vs 

Birmingham City in 1969, the final score was 6-2 to United. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

704 - Pat Crerand 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Crerand Posing with the European Cup after 

United Victory over Benfica in 1968 Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

705 - Pat Crerand 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Crerand hugging team mate Quixall after Victory 

over Leicester City in the 1963 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

706 - Pat Crerand, Bill Foulkes and Nobby Stiles 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Foulkes restraining 

Stiles after an disagreement with Crerand at Old Trafford in 1966. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

707 - Bill Foulkes 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Foulkes celebrating with Matt Busby and 

fellow team mates after winning the 1956/57 League Championship. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

708 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith heading the ball into the Chelsea net 

to score his sides first goal in 1961. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

709 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith scoring the second goal of his hat-trick with 

an overhead kick VS West Bromwich Albion at White Hart Lane in 1959. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

710 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith heading his teams seventh goal 

against Everton at White Hart Lane in 1958. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

711 - Jack Crompton 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Man Utd Players celebrating Victory over 

Blackpool in the 1948 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

712 - Lee Martin 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Martin stretching full length to score the winning 

goal of the 1990 FA Cup final replay Vs Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

713 - Lee Martin 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Martin holds aloft the FA CUP after his goal proved 

to be the only goal of the 1990 FA Cup Final Replay. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

714 - Pat Crerand 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Crerand enjoying post-match celebrations at 

Wembley after United was Crowned FA Cup winners in 1963. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

715 - Dennis Law 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Law drilling the ball past the Leicester City 

Goalkeeper Gordon Banks to give Manchester United the lead in the 1963 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

716 - Stuart Pearson 16x12 signed colour photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Pearson opening the scoring for Man Utd against 

Liverpool in the 1977 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

717 - Harold Hassall 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Hassall Scoring on his international debut 

against Scotland at Wembley in 1951 where England Lost 3-2. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

718 - Harold Hassall 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Hassall getting his shot blocked by 

Argentina Goalkeeper and Defenders at Wembley in 1951. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

719 - Harold Hassall 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Hassall soaring high to head the ball 

towards goal at this festival match at Goodison Park in 1951. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

720 - Stuart Pearson 16x12 signed colour photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Pearson scoring the opening goal for Manchester 

Utd in the 1977 FA Cup Final against Liverpool where United won 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

721 - Jimmy Greenhoff 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Greenhoff celebrating Manchester United's 

win over Liverpool in 1977 FA Cup Final where United won 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

722 - Jimmy Greenhoff and Lou Macari 16x12 signed colourised Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Greenhoff and Macari Joining 

forces to score the winning goal in the 1977 FA Cup Final over Liverpool winning 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

723 - Jimmy Greenhoff 16x12 signed black and white photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Greenhoff scoring the winning goal by 

header past helpless Liverpool keeper Ray Clemence in the 1979 FA Cup Final 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

724 - Graham Williams 16x12 signed colourised photo Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Williams proudly holds the FA Cup after his 

side West Bromwich Albion, Beat Everton 1-0 in the 1968 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

725 - Football, Osvaldo Ardiles and Ricky Villa signed 16x12 colour photograph shows the pair with Manager Keith Burkinshaw after signing for 

Tottenham Hotspurs in 1978. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

726 - Ricardo Villa 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Villa shooting past Man city Goalkeeper Joe Corrigan 

in 1981 FA Cup Final Replay where Spurs went on to win 3-2. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

727 - Ricardo Villa 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Villa lifting the FA Cup with Hoddle after the 1981 

FA Cup Final Replay where Spurs went on to win 3-2. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

728 - Dixie Deans 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Dean heading his first goal, Celtics Second goal 

against Hibernian in the 1972 Scottish Cup final, Celtic went on to win 6-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

729 - Sean Fallon 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Fallon lifting the Scottish Cup Trophy after 

defeating Motherwell in the 1950/51 Scottish Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

730 - Sean Fallon 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Fallon confronting the Rangers Keeper during an 

old firm match at Celtic Park on 20th September 1952. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

731 - Bobby Lennox 16x12 signed, Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lennox turning away to celebrate his goal 

against England at Wembley in 1967, Scotland went on to win 3-2. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

732 - Tony Book 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Man City captain Book holding aloft the FA Cup 

after his side defeated Leicester City in the 1969 Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

733 - Maurice Norman 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Norman heading clear from Blackburn 

opponent during a league division 1 encounter at Ewood park in 1960. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

734 - Cliff Jones & Terry Medwin 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Jones and Medwin with a matchball 

posing for the cameras during a photocall session in 1959. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

735 - Maurice Norman & Danny Blanchflower 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Norman and 

Spurs Captain Blanchflower holding aloft the FA Cup alongside team mates during homecoming celebrations after beating Burnley in the final in 1962. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

736 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith scoring his second goal, winning goal 

against Manchester United during a league encounter at White Hart Lane in January 1960. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

737 - Bobby Smith 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Smith heading the ball in the Chelsea net, 

to score his sides first goal in 1961. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

738 - Roy Bentley 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Bentley scoring the winning goal for England Vs 

West Germany in 1954, despite the efforts of the defence. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

739 - Roy Bentley 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Bentley having a team photo for Chelsea they 

was crowned 1954/55 league Champions. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

740 - Neil Young 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Young scoring the winning goal in front of 100, 000 

Spectators defeating Leicester City in the 1969 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

741 - John Connelly 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Connelly of Burnley in an action pose during an 

official photocall session prior to the 1962 FA Cup Final vs Spurs. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

742 - Jim McIlroy & Trevor Meredith 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the 1959/60 Burnley team shoot of 

the league champions. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

743 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson, Man Utd's longest serving captain, holding 

the FA Cup on three occasions. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

744 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson alongside the Manchester United Line-up 

for the European Cup Winners Cup in Rotterdam VS Barcelona, Man Utd went on to win 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

745 - Dave Mackay 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Mackay a jubilant Spurs captain displaying 

the FA Cup to a crowd of Spurs fans from an open top bus after beating Chelsea 2-1 in May 1967. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

746 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson holding aloft the FA Cup after beating 

Brighton and Hove Albion in 1983, United won 4-0. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

747 - Lou Macari and Gordon Hill 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Macari leaping into the arms of Hill 

after his deflected shot went in to score the winning goal in the 1977 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

748 - Norman Whiteside & Bryan Robson 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the pair having a team photo 

after winning the 1985 FA Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

749 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson, Man Utd's longest serving captain, 

holding the FA Cup after victory over Everton in 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

750 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed Colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson, Man Utd's longest serving captain, 

holding the FA Cup after victory over Crystal Palace in 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

751 - Norman Whiteside 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Whiteside curling the ball around Everton 

Defender to score the winning goal for Manchester United in the 1985 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

752 - Norman Whiteside 16x12 signed Colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Whiteside holding aloft the FA Cup after 

Winning by a Whiteside strike in extra time in 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

753 - Terry Medwin 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Medwin scoring the winning goal for Wales Vs 

Hungary on June 17th, 1958. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

754 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson heading England's second goal, taking 

England to lead by 2 goals to one, on 16th June 1982. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

755 - Bryan Robson 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Robson heading England's opening goal, taking 

England to lead, the quickest goal in World Cup History on 16th June 1982 at Estadio San Mames Bilbao. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

756 - Carlos Alberto 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Brazil Captain Alberto scoring the 4th goal 

in a 4-1 victory over Italy in 1970 world cup final. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

757 - Carlos Alberto 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Brazil Captain Alberto at the centre circle 

with England Captain Bobby Moore prior to kick off at the 1970 World Cup Group C clash. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

758 - Carlos Alberto 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Brazil Captain Alberto celebrating after 

scoring his Country's 4th goal in 1970 World Cup Final VS Italy. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

759 - Jairzinho 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Brazil star Jairzinho turning away in celebration 

after his goal in the 1970 World Cup final Vs Italy. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

760 - Ron Boyce 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham Captain Bobby Moore holding the 

FA Cup Aloft, Ron Boyce scored in the dying moments to give the Hammers 3-2 Victory over Preston North End in 1964. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

761 - John Connelly 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Connelly skipping over diving Leyland as 

Matt Woods sticks up a foot in vain effort to stop Burnley's third goal of the afternoon. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

762 - Neil Young 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Young being congratulated by his teammates at 

the final whistle after his goal defeated Leicester in the 1969 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

763 - Dennis Clarke, Tony Brown, Ian Collard and Graham Lovett 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows 

the quad holding aloft the FA Cup Final for West Bromwich Albion after defeating Everton in the Final in 1968. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

764 - Neil Young 16x12 signed colourised Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Young turning away in celebration after scoring the 

opening goal for Manchester City in the European Cup Winners Cup Final against Polish opponents in 1970. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

765 - Tony Brown 16x12 signed, Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Bromwich Albion duo Tony Brown and 

Jeff Astle celebrate after their sides FA Cip Semi-final victory over Birmingham City at Villa Park in 1968 winning 2-0. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

766 - Ron Yeats 16x12 signed colour, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Yeats of Liverpool clutching the League Championship Trophy 

as Liverpool are crowned 1965/66 Division 1 champions. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

767 - Neil Young 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Young being mobbed by Manchester City 

teammates after scoring against Leicester City in the 1969 FA Cup Final, Man City went on to win 1-0. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

768 - Mike Doyle 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Doyle celebrating the win over their closest rivals 

Manchester United, City Won 4-0 in 1969. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

769 - Roy Bentley 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Bentley having a team photo for Chelsea they 

was crowned 1954/55 league Champions. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

770 - John Connelly 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Connelly skipping over diving Leyland as 

Matt Woods sticks up a foot in vain effort to stop Burnley's third goal of the afternoon. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

771 - Mick Mills 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Ipswich Captain Mills celebrating the victory over 

Arsenal in the 1978 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

772 - Bobby Lennox 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Lennox being congratulated by 

teammates after scoring Scotland's second goal against England at Wembley in 1967, Scotland went on to win 3-2. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

773 - Jimmy McIlroy 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Burnley's McIlroy in action during an official 

photo-call session prior to the 1962 FA Cup final Vs Spurs. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

774 - Lawrie Reilly 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Scotlands Reilly scoring his sides 3rd goal 

against England at Wembley in 1949. Scotland went on to win 3-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

775 - Lawrie Reilly 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Hibernian's Reilly heads home his team's second 

goal in this Scottish League cup Division A clash with Celtic. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

776 - Ron Yeats 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Yeats holding aloft the FA Cup for Liverpool after 

beating Leeds Utd in 1965. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

777 - Dixie Deans 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Dean celebrating with manager after a win against 

Hibernian in the 1972 Scottish Cup final, Celtic went on to win 6-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

778 - Tom Finney 16x12 signed Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Finney striking his penalty past diving Soviet 

keeper Lev Yashin to level 2-2 in 1958. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

779 - Tommy Smith 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Liverpool Legend Smith Walking out at Anfield in 

1969. Smith was the hardman for Liverpool's Defence. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

780 - Tommy Smith 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Liverpool Legend Smith posing with the 1974 FA 

Cup after beating Newcastle 3-0. Smith was the hardman for Liverpool's Defence. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

781 - Alan Kennedy 16x12 signed colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Liverpool Legend Kennedy clutching the European 

Cup after his winning goal defeated Real Madrid in the 1981 European Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

782 - Trevor Brooking 16x12 signed, Black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham's Brooking stoops low to 

head the winning goal Vs Arsenal in the 1980 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

783 - Billy Bonds 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham's Bond's hugging Clyde Best after a hat-

trick against Chelsea at Upton Park during the 1973/74 season. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

784 - Trevor Brooking 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham's Brooking arms raised enjoying 

the moment after West Ham Utd's FA Cup Final Victory over North London Rivals Arsenal in 1980. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

785 - Trevor Brooking 16x12 signed colourised, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham's Brooking arms raised after West Ham 

Utd's FA Cup Final Victory goal over North London Rivals Arsenal in 1980. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

786 - Billy Bonds 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham's Bond's holding aloft the 2nd Division 

Trophy after Hammers Successful 1980/81 campaign. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

787 - Ronnie Boyce 16x12 signed black and white photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham's Ronnie Boyce and Alan 

Sealey parading the European Cup Winners Cup around Wembley after Victory in 1965 beating German opponents TSV 1860 Munich. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

788 - Trevor Brooking 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham's Brooking being chaired by 

jubilant fans after the Hammer's 2-0 victory over Fulham in the 1975 FA Cup final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

789 - Trevor Brooking 16x12 signed colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Brooking driving his country's first goal for 

England Vs Hungary in a 3-1 victory in 1981. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

790 - Billy Bonds 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham's Bond's holding aloft the FA Cup after 

the Hammers 1-0 Victory over Arsenal in the 1980 Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

791 - Billy Bonds & Trevor Brooking 16x12 signed colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham's Bond and Brooking 

alongside team-mates celebrating the 1980 FA Cup Final win over Arsenal 1-0. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

792 - Billy Bonds 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows West Ham's Bond's holding aloft the FA Cup after 

defeating Fulham 2-0 in the 1975 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

793 - Jimmy Greenhoff & Stuart Pearson 16x12 signed colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Manchester Utd duo Greenhoff 

and Pearson pose with the 1977 FA Cup Trophy after defeating Liverpool 2-1. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

794 - Neil Young 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Young being congratulated by his Manchester City 

team-mates at the final whistle, after his goal defeated Leicester in the 1969 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

795 - Frank McLintock 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the Arsenal Captain McLintock holding aloft 

the FA Cup as he is chaired by teammates after Victory in the 1971 FA Cup Final beating Liverpool 2-1. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

796 - Jimmy Greaves 16x12 signed Colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Greaves in action for England, hitting the post 

in a World Cup group stage match Vs Bulgaria in Chile June 1962. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

797 - Jimmy McIlroy 16x12 signed colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows the 1962/63 Division 2 champions Stoke City team 

pose with the trophy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

798 - Roy Bentley 16x12 signed Colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Chelsea Captain Bentley shooting past Man city's 

Dave Ewing on 22nd January 1955 at Stamford Bridge. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

799 - Phil Neal 16x12 signed colour photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Neal scoring Liverpools 1st Penalty during the 1984 

European final Penalty Shoot-out VS Roma, Liverpool went onto win. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

800 - Roy Bentley 16x12 signed Colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Chelsea Captain Bentley leading out his team at 

Stamford Bridge to face Sheffield Wednesday their final home match of 1954/55 season. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

801 - Eric Caldow 16x12 signed Colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Caldow walking from the tunnel with Wales 

Captain John Charles for an international fixture in 1962. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 
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